verification and satisfying eligibility criteria, the decision for the product 

approval and registration will be taken with approval from the competent 

authority of MAHAPREIT. 

mailto:cgm.tp@mahapreit.in

➢ Registration charges: 

1. Document fees (Non-Refundable) of Rs. 11,800/- (Rupees Eleven 

Thousand Eight Hundred Only) (Including GST) through online payment to 

the MAHAPREIT Bank account, along with the Application for the Vendor 

Registration. 

2. Upon the scrutiny of documents, the agency will have to pay Product 

Registration fees (Non-Refundable) of Rs. 1,18,000/- (Rupees One lakh 

Eighteen Thousand Only) (Including GST) through online payment to the 

MAHAPREIT Bank account. 

3. Upon receipt of intimation of document approval, the applicant shall pay 

the registration fee within 7 working days, failing which the application 

shall stand rejected.